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All items marked * included in small parts pack X8950 and X9092

Description

Motor Retainers

Motor Assembly

Cylinder Block and Motion Bracket
Valve Gear Set

Gear Set

Loco Wheel / Axle Set / Gear Set
Loco Chassis Bottom

Bogie Assembly

Coupling Rods

Pony Truck Assembly

Draw Bar Assembly

Tender Chassis Assembly

Tender Wheel Set

Tender Chassis Bottom with Screws
Coupling Unit

Small Parts Pack

Speedo

LIST OF SPARES

Packs
1+1
1
1+1
set
set
set

set
1+2
set
packs
1

R2230
X8847
X4026
X9030
X8942
X8849
X8943
X8944
X8968
X8429
X8946
X8846
X9045
X8948
X8949
X8059
X8950
N/A

R2231, R2312
X8847
X4026
X9032
X8942
X8849
X8943
X8944
X8968
X8429
X8946
X8846
X9046
X8948
X8949
X8059
X8950
N/A

R2311
X8847
X4026
X9118
X8942
X8849
X8943
X8944
X8968
X8429
X8946
X8846
X9046
X8948
X8949
X8059
X8950
N/A

R2262, R2444
X8847
X4026
X9030
X8942
X8849
X9090
X8944
X8968
X9093
X8946
X8846
X9045
X8948
X8949
X8059
X9092
X9091

R2383
X8847
X4026
X9030W
X8942W
X8849
X9090W
X8944
X8968W
X9093W
X8946W
X8846W
X9045W
X8948W
X8949W
X8059W
X9092
X9091W

R2446
X8847
X4026
X9032W
X8942W
X8849
X9090W
X8944
X8968W
X9093W
X8946W
X8846W
X9046W
X8948W
X8949W
X8059W
X9092
X9091W
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